CONDUIT SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES332
ACCESSORIES
AND FIXING SYSTEMS
Cat_gen_2018-19@328-355#.qxp_Layout 1  18/05/18  17:36  Pagina 332
IP67 accessories for rigid
conduits Series e@sysystem
(patented)  page 335
IP65 accessories for rigid conduits

installation time resulting in
realization of cost savings.
The offer is completed by the
cable ties, UV-resistant and
available in 2 different colours,
natural or black.
Shortly we can say that the
Elettrocanali conduits and
fittings form a complete system
for the conduction, the
protection and the distribution.
340 CONDUIT SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES
Cat_gen_2018-19@328-355#.qxp_Layout 1  18/05/18  17:36  Pagina 340
ECCV16 16 280 20/300
ECCV20 20 280 20/200
ECCV25 25 340 20/120
ECCV32 32 380 10/80
ACCESSORIES
341CONDUIT SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES
   BENDS  SERIES CRS / CV
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES:

25
32
PACKAGING
PIECES
100/300
50/200
25/100
25/100
Series CI Series TI
Inspectionable T-Joint to connect two conduits with the same diameter
IP40
CONDUIT SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES 343
ACCESSORIES
Cat_gen_2018-19@328-355#.qxp_Layout 1  18/05/18  17:36  Pagina 343
Inspectionable 90° bends to connect two conduits with the same diameter
ECCRS16H 16 54 50/1000
ECCRS20H 20 67 50/600
ECCRS25H 25 85 25/300
ECCRS32H 32 110 -/100
ECCRS40H 40 138 -/100
ECCRS50H 50 172 -/50
ITEM
CONDUIT
DIAMETER mm
RADIUS OF CURVATURE
mm
PACKAGING
PIECES
ECGSU16H 16 80 100/1200
ECGSU20H 20 80 100/800
ECGSU25H 25 80 50/500
ECGSU32H 32 100 25/250
ECGSU40H 40 110 25/150
ECGSU50H 50 120 25/100
Couplings to connect two conduits with the same diameter
LENGHT
ITEM
CONDUIT
DIAMETER mm mm
PACKAGING
PIECES
ECCF16 16 100/1500
ECCF20 20 100/1000
ECCF25 25 100/1000
ECCF32 32 50/800
ECCF40 40 50/400
ECCF50 50 25/250
Snap conduit clips
ITEM
CONDUIT
DIAMETER mm

ITEM
ECGFLEX16
ECGFLEX20
CONDUIT
DIAMETER mm
16
20
LENGHT
mm
50
55
PACKAGING
PIECES
100/2000
100/1200
ECGFLEX25 25 55 100/700
ECGFLEX32 32 60 50/400
ECGFLEX40 40 80 -/300
ECGFLEX50 50 90 -/150
ITEM
ECTFLEX16
ECTFLEX20
CONDUIT
DIAMETER mm
16
20
PACKAGING
PIECES
100/2000
100/2000
ECTFLEX25 25 100/1500
ECTFLEX32 32 50/800
ECTFLEX40 40 50/500
ECTFLEX50 50 50/300
Caps to avoid foreign bodies getting inside the corrugated conduits
IP40
Coupling for two pliable conduits with the same diameter
COLORLESS

346 CONDUIT SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES
GREY ITEM BLACK ITEM
ECGX12M
ECGX16M
SPIRAL CONDUIT
DIAMETER mm
12
16
THREAD PITCH THREAD DIAMETER
metric 1,5 mm
metric 1,5 mm
PACKAGING
PIECES
25/500
25/350
ECGX20M 20 metric 1,5 mm 25/250
ECGX25M 25 metric 1,5 mm 10/150
ECGX32M 32 metric 1,5 mm 10/90
ECGX40M 40 metric 1,5 mm 10/60
ECGX50M
ECGX12MN
ECGX16MN
ECGX20MN
ECGX25MN
ECGX32MN
ECGX40MN
ECGX50MN 50 metric 1,5 mm
16 mm
ECGX10M 10 metric 1,5 mm 25/500ECGX10MN 15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
55 mm 10/50
Metric thread 1,5 mm - to connect the spiral flexible conduit with the box
Cat_gen_2018-19@328-355#.qxp_Layout 1  18/05/18  17:36  Pagina 346
            ECGX10-9
ECGX12-11
10
12
PG 9
PG 11
25/500
25/500
ECGX12-13 12 PG 13,5 25/500
ECGX14-13 14 PG 13,5 25/400
ECGX16-11 16 PG 11 25/350
ECGX16-13 16 PG 13,5 25/350
ECGX16-16 16 PG 16 25/350
ECGX20-21 20 PG 21 25/250
ECGX22-21 22 PG 21 25/250
ECGX25-29 25 PG 29 10/150
ECGX28-29 28 PG 29 10/120
ECGX32-36 32 PG 36 10/90
ECGX35-36
          ECGX10-9N
ECGX12-11N
ECGX12-13N
ECGX14-13N
ECGX16-11N
ECGX16-13N
ECGX16-16N
ECGX20-21N
ECGX22-21N
ECGX25-29N
ECGX28-29N
ECGX32-36N
ECGX35-36N 35 PG 36
15 mm
18,5 mm
20 mm
20 mm

ECGT7BW50
GREY
ITEM
ECGT4GW50
ECGT6GW50
ECGT7GW50
CONDUIT OR CABLE
DIAMETER mm
3 - 4
5 - 6
6 - 7
PIECES BAGS PACKAGING
PIECESFOR BAG FOR
NR. PACKAGING
ECGT8BW50 ECGT8GW50 7 - 8
ECGT10BW50 ECGT10GW50 9 - 10
ECGT13BW50 ECGT13GW50 13 - 14
ECGT16BW50 ECGT16GW50 15 - 16
ECGT19BW50 ECGT19GW50 19 - 20
ECGT25BW50 ECGT25GW50 25 - 26
GREY RAL 7035
WHITE RAL 9001
• Material: BP polyethylene. HB self-extinguishing according to the Standard UL94.
• Incorporated galvanized steel nail.

ECCFF2
32 - 63
50 ECCF50 ECCFC50 ECGC - ECC50
38 - 50
ECCFF2
32 - 63
Cat_gen_2018-19@328-355#.qxp_Layout 1  18/05/18  17:36  Pagina 354
BOX
STRAIGHT
JOINT
PG THREAD
BOX
STRAIGHT
JOINT
MET. THREAD
16 ECCRS16 ECCV16 ECCI16 ECTI16 ECGSU16 ECGI16 ECAC16
20 ECCRS20 ECCV20 ECCI20 ECTI20 ECGSU20 ECGI20 ECAC20
25 ECCRS25 ECCV25 ECCI25 ECTI25 ECGSU25 ECGI25 ECAC25
32 ECCRS32 ECCV32 ECCI32 ECTI32 ECGSU32 ECGI32 ECAC32
40 ECCRS40 ECGSU40 ECGI40
50 ECCRS50 ECGSU50 ECGI50
ACCESSORIES
355CONDUIT SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES
CHOICE TABLE FOR RIGID CONDUIT ACCESSORIES
ITEM CONDUIT

IP67
ITEM CONDUIT
BOX JOINT
COUPLING RIGID-FLEXIBLE
CONDUIT
RIGID-FLEXIBLE
=CONDUIT
90° BEND CONDUIT
CONDUIT
FLEXIBLE
BEND
CONDUIT
BOX
FLEXIBLE
BEND
16 ECBS16 ECMS16 ECGS16 ECRS16 ECCS16 ECCXT16 ECCXS16
(12 mm)
20 ECBS20 ECMS20 ECGS20 ECRS20 ECCS20 ECCXT20 ECCXS20
(16 mm)
25 ECBS25 ECMS25 ECGS25 ECRS25 ECCS25 ECCXT25 ECCXS25
(20 mm)
32 ECBS32 ECMS32 ECGS32 ECRS32 ECCS32 ECCXT32 ECCXS32
(25 mm)
40 ECBS40 ECMS40 ECGS40 ECRS40 ECCS40 ECCXT40 ECCXS40
(32 mm)
50 ECBS50 ECMS50 ECGS50 ECRS50 ECCS50 ECCXT50 ECCXS50
(40 mm)
CONDUIT
DIAMETER
mm